EZ-ZONE® RM High-Density
Modules Integrate
Temperature, Process,
Limit and Power Control
from 1 to 152 Loops Into
One System
EZ-ZONE® RM Multi-Loop Controller
SPECIFICATION SHEET

have Modbus® disabled in order to achieve communications
with all of the modules.
Access Module Ordering Information
Requires 24 to 28VDC power supply, includes communication port for configuration
with EZ-ZONE configurator and PC.
Part Number
① ②
EZ-ZONE
Rail
Mount
RM
③
Access
Module
A
④
Connector
Style
⑤
Future
Option
A
⑥
Comms.
Options
⑦
Discontinued
Options1
A
⑨ ⑩
Future
Options
AA
⑪ ⑫
Additional
Options
④ Connector Style
A = Right angle screw connector (standard)
F = Front screw connector (slots B, and E only)
S = Custom
⑥ Communications Options
A = None
2 = Modbus® RTU 232/485
3 = EtherNet/IP™, Modbus®/TCP
5 = DeviceNet™
6 = PROFIBUS DP
⑪ Additional Options
Firmware, Overlays, Parameter Settings
AA = Standard
AB = Replacement connectors hardware only for the entered part
number. Additional cost for the model can be disregarded as
you are only ordering replacement connectors.
12 = Class 1, Div. 2 (not available with integrated limit controller or
mechanical relay options)
XX = Custom
⑫
--
11
⑧
Discontinued
Options2
U
RMA PLUS Remote Access Module Offers Plug
and Play Access to the Powerful EZ-ZONE RM
Family
For data logging and auto-configuration of
EZ-ZONE RM systems see the RMA PLUS™
Click here or search for RMA/RMA PLUS™ Comparison
Chart on our website.